pa (52 CS1

General Contractor

AWARDED VENDOR

---- Change Order Proposal 2----

TIPS 211001
3/10/2023

TEL: (512)688-5725 Fax: (512)688-5724

Submitted to Angel Nunez (Project Manager)

Company: Williamson County

Phone:713-943-1636

Job Title: Williamson County Sheriff’s Office Administration Renovations
Job Locations: 306 W 4" Street Georgetown, TX 78626

Description/Breakdown is as follows:

1. Cost from JICS for changes as per specifications and directions: $ §00.00.
2. Cosl from Longhorn Blinds as per specifications and directions: § 840.00.
3. Subtotal: 1,640.00

4, G2 CSiOH&P: $ 164.00

5. TIPS & Bond Fees: $100.00

6. Total CO 2: S 1,904.00

Bid is to include all material and labor necessary to complete the scope as per these details, which was discussed with
Williamson County.

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor necessary to complete this change order in accordance
with the above specifications, for the sum of 1,904.00 One thousand nine hundred four dollars and
00/10Q%**x*x

* TIPS, and Bonding is included in the total.

Feel frce to contact Shane Gibson with any questions, or comments regarding the scope of this proposal.
All work is to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices.

Shane Gibson: = %

3303 Shell Road, Suite 3 Georyetown, TX 78628
Email: sales@g2csinc.com Fax: 512.688.5724 Tel: 512.688.5725
G2 Construction Services, Inc.

v, s HeTaals. e Coucdy Feckos

Williamson County, Texas

By: Signature: *

Date siged: 3/ [3/23



| 00°008 $

iSSANISNE HNOA HOd NOA MNVHL

‘wo9 s)sijeivadsuoljonyysuosi@opuealas
je sn |lews ases|d ‘1aplo abBueys siy) Buiuieoues suonsanb Aue aney noA §|

Iv.iol

00°008 $

JANLXIL AddV 39 NIHL S 13ATT
OL TIVM LVOT4 ¥ 3dV.L FHNLXIL ONILSIXT SAOWIYH

INNONWY

uonduosaq

SOLUIE[ OPUBAISG

9

€20 '8 Uole

H30H0 HHOM ViLlX3

8298/ sexa] ‘umolabioa)
€ 81NS 'PY [IBYS £0€EE

:Aq paiedaiqg NI S82IAISS UOIIONNSUOD) Z5)

NOILVAON3Y 301440 S4d4Id3HS 104

6€99-66¢-¢1G
br/84 XL ‘uisny

# 1apio PAIG JBAIISHIIND ZLéc

ajeq S1SMVIOSdS NOILDNHLSNGD rar




Longhorn Blinds of Austin
J

March 9, 2023 G2 CSl
RE: Sherriff Administration

Attn: Estimating

Longhorn Blinds of Austin proposes to furnish all materials and perform all labor necessary to complete the following:

Section: 12 24 13 Roller Window Shades

Change Order Add

1 - Draper "Manual Flex Shades", with SW2400 Fabric, 3% open, in your choice of color, with fascia. To cover; 1 — 48 x
48 windows.

Total installed price = $840.00

Notes:
e Proposal valid for 90 days.
e Pricing includes cost of materials in sizes and quantities listed above, labor for measurement and installation.
e Tax not included. 8.25% tax will apply if resale or exemption certificate not provided.
e Field verification of window coverings dimensions required prior to placement of order.
e  Excludes: Attic Stock unless stated otherwise.

If you have any questions or problems in regards to this proposal, please contact me at 512-447-5496 or by email at:
rnewhouse@longhornblinds.com

Thank You

Ron Hewbionse

Ron Newhouse
Vice President

Longhorn Blinds of Austin, LLC Phone: 512-447-5496
4201 S. Congress Ave. #312 Fax: 512-707-7315
Austin, TX 78745 www.longhornblinds.com

Registered HUB, CMBL and MBE/Hispanic Business



